198 Surface
Single	lamp
ACFDN
hazardous zone 2
fluorescent luminaire
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–	1	or	2	x	36/58W	T8

•	 Coding:	nA11
•	 IP65
Order Codes
ACFDN T Class Ta °C Body
T8	1	x	36W	 T4	 40	 Single	 ACFDN14HP
T8	2	x	36W	 T4	 45	 Twin	 ACFDN24HP
T8	1	x	58W	 T4	 30	 Single	 ACFDN15HP
T8	2	x	58W	 T4	 35	 Twin	 ACFDN25HP
ACFDN 3 hr Emergency T Class Ta °C Body
T8	1	x	36W	 T4	 35	 Twin	 ACFDN14HPEMIN
T8	2	x	36W	 T4	 35	 Twin	 ACFDN24HPEMIN
T8	1	x	58W	 T4	 35	 Twin	 ACFDN15HPEMIN
T8	2	x	58W	 150°C	(T3)	 30	 Twin	 ACFDN25HPEMIN
Options
Stainless	steel	hook	suspension	set	 	ACF3HS
Stainless	steel	diffuser	clips	and	screw	set	 	A70.981.907
Lamp Performance